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INCLUSIVE PRINCIPLES INNOVATIVE
Chamberof | |Commerce
Annual membership of the Elkford Chamber of Commerce is an investment in your busi-
ness. The Chamber uses resources and partnerships to connect, inspire, and enhance your
business in the community.
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION INFORMATION
MAIN CONTACT Company Name
Name Number of Employees
Title Date Established
Email Physical Address
Member Voter: Yes No Mailing Address
ADDITIONAL REPRESENTATIVE Tawn/City Postal Code

Name Phone
Title Website
Email Facebook Page

Commercial Business
[J1 Employee

[J2-5 Employees
[[J6-10 Employees
[]11-20 Employees
[121-30 Employees
[J31-40 Employees
[141-100 Employees
[]100+ Employees
[[JHome Based Business
[INon Profit Organization

[]2nd Business
Craft Market

markets.,

$90.30

$133.35
$170.10
$270.90
$375.90
$449.40
$569.10
$897.75
$68.25

$47.25

$81.90
90

$81.
isindi.ldesz tables at 1 market or 1 table at 2

Business Development
H P s o IO -~ JOCOE
[[JEducation: Lunch and Learns Ucredit card
Name

[Marketing your business

Cardholder Name
[JAccounting and Tax Preparation

Card Number

[(Business Networking

Exp.Date csv

[linformation Technology

Recruiting and Retaining Staff
O € ¢ []e-Transfer Auto Accept

[]BC Chamber of Commerce News

[Jcanadian Chamber of Commerce []cash/ cheque {Payable to
Mews Elkford Chamber of Commerce)
[ Exporting Goods/ Access to Markets
Signature
[JChamber Newsletter
Office Use Only
[JGovernment Policies and Bylaws Invoice #
3 Ipr i
[Jspensarship Opportunities PaymentReceived___/ __/
Initials

(elkfordchamber@gmail.com)

Office: 250- 425.5725 Email: elkfordchamber@gmail.com

Mailing Address: Po Box 220. Elkford, BC. VOB 1HO

CONTACT INFORMATION

Facebook: ElkfordChamberofCommerce

Website: www.elkfordchamber.ca



mailto:elkfordchamber@gmail.com
http://www.elkfordchamber.ca/
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We want to know about your business!
The Elkford Chamber of Commerce takes great pride in having you as a member and

want to assist you in getting the word out about your business. Please fill out the below
information for us to include in our Newsletter, Social Media and Website!

Chamber of Commerce

DIRECTORY CATEGORY

[CJAccountants & Bookkeepers [TJconvenience Store/ Groceries [CISpecialty Products

[CJAutomotive Services [[JHealth/ Fitness [[JTransportation

[]Banking [JHotel/ Motel [JTourism

[[Jcatering [ Medical [Jtravel Agents

[C]Clothing and Fashion [J printing & Graphic Design
How long have you been in service?

[CJCommunity Organization [CJerof services
How is business currently? GOOD STEADY POOR

[“IContractor (General Labour) [C1Pubs/ Bars / Nightlife Q_E ==
Promote Me In Shop Local! YES ] NO [T]

[CJContractor (Minin Real Estate

( g - D I want information on the Elkford Welcome Bag!
[JConstruction [:] Restaurants

Business Description

How Can The Chamber Help?

What Services Are You Looking Forward To?




