

MAIN CONTACT

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION / RENEWAL

INCLUSIVE

PRINCIPLES

INNOVATIVE

Annual membership of the Elkford Chamber of Commerce is an investment in your business. The Chamber uses resources and partnerships to connect, inspire, and enhance your business in the community.

Company Name_____

Date Established_____

Number of Employees _____

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION INFORMATION

Email			Physical Address	
Member Voter: Ye	S	No	Mailing Address	
ADDITIO	NAL REPRESENTA	ATIVE	Town/City	Postal Code
Name			Phone	
Title			Website	
Email		Facebook Page		
FFFE		NATNAD	ED INTERESTS	DAVMENT INFORMATION
FEES		IVIEIVIB	ER INTERESTS	PAYMENT INFORMATION
Commercial Business		Business Dev	relopment	VISA BIOCHES AMEN Pay
1 Employee	\$90.30	Education: L	unch and Learns	Credit Card
2-5 Employees	\$133.35	☐Marketing yo	our business	Name
6-10 Employees	\$170.10	Accounting	and Tax Preparation	Cardholder Name
11-20 Employees	\$270.90	☐Business Net	working	Card Number
□21-30 Employees	\$375.90	☐ Information	Technology	Exp.DateCSV
☐31-40 Employees	\$449.40	Recruiting ar	nd Retaining Staff	De Touris Advantage
☐41-100 Employees	\$569.10	BC Chamber	of Commerce News	E-Transfer Auto Accept (elkfordchamber@gmail.com)
100+ Employees	\$897.75	Canadian Ch	amber of Commerce	Cash/ Cheque (Payable to
☐Home Based Business	\$68.25	News		Elkford Chamber of Commerce)
Non Profit Organization	\$47.25	Exporting Go	oods/ Access to Markets	Signature
2nd Business	\$81.90	□Chamber Ne	wsletter	
Craft Market (This includes 2 tables at 1 market markets.)	t or 1 table at 2	Government	Policies and Bylaws	Office Use Only Invoice #
		Sponsorship C	Opportunities	Payment Received / / Initials

CONTACT INFORMATION

Office: **250- 425.5725** Email: elkfordchamber@gmail.com Facebook: ElkfordChamberofCommerce

Mailing Address: Po Box 220. Elkford, BC. V0B 1H0 Website: www.elkfordchamber.ca



MEMBERSHIP BIO

We want to know about your business!

The Elkford Chamber of Commerce takes great pride in having you as a member and want to assist you in getting the word out about your business. Please fill out the below information for us to include in our Newsletter, Social Media and Website!

DIRECTORY CATEGORY		
☐Accountants & Bookkeepers	Convenience Store/ Groceries	☐Specialty Products
Automotive Services	☐ Health/ Fitness	Transportation
Banking	Hotel/ Motel	□Tourism
Catering	Medical	Travel Agents
☐ Clothing and Fashion ☐ Community Organization ☐ Contractor (General Labour) ☐ Contractor (Mining) ☐ Construction	Printing & Graphic Design Prof Services Pubs/ Bars / Nightlife Real Estate Restaurants	How long have you been in service? How is business currently? GOOD STEADY POOR Promote Me In Shop Local! YES NO I want information on the Elkford Welcome Bag!
How Can The Chamber Help?		
What Services Are You Looking F	orward To?	